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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Roxanne Chen1052
Airborne

9.725 9.400 8.9009.500 37.525
1T 3T 1 10 1 

1 

Mika Kohno1133
Airborne

9.675 9.350 9.1259.200 37.350
3 8 3T 6 2T

2T

Heidi Clarke1053
Liberty

9.625 9.125 9.5009.100 37.350
4 10 7 1 2T

2T

Isabella Esquivel1074
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.375 9.3509.125 37.300
5 6T 6 3 4 

4 

Jenner Akiyama1027
Airborne

9.375 9.500 8.9759.250 37.100
8 1T 2 9 5 

5 

Shreya Somani1212
Airborne

9.725 9.400 9.4008.325 36.850
1T 3T 13 2 6 

6 

Abigail Starbird1215
Airborne

9.150 9.500 9.0008.950 36.600
9 1T 8T 7T 7 

7 

Winona Einhorn1070
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.000 9.0009.150 36.575
6 11 5 7T 8 

8 

Sierra Sato1205
Airborne

8.950 9.375 9.1508.950 36.425
10 6T 8T 5 9 

9 

Julia Njoroge1173
Airborne

9.400 9.400 8.8508.500 36.150
7 3T 12 12 10 

10 

Michala Chen1051
Airborne

8.550 8.750 9.2259.200 35.725
13 12 3T 4 11 

11 

Sofia Schilling1206
Airborne

8.900 9.300 8.6258.700 35.525
11 9 11 13 12 

12 

Scarlett Spear1214
Redwood Empire

8.525 8.350 8.8758.800 34.550
14 14 10 11 13 

13 

Yasmine Kennedy-Crum1126
Airborne

8.725 8.675 8.4757.500 33.375
12 13 14 14 14 

14 
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